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

On 77x127 lot. Candalaria. Very nice 1 bedrm. home. NEW. Rec. hall. liv.
rm. with flrepL, din. rm.. kit. A nook. Bsmt.. hwd. floors, oil furnace. In

with extra plumbing, auto dishwasher, double garage, buy now 4c chooseyour own color. Corner lot $16,800. CALL MR. KIGGINS.
WEST

Very clean 2 B. R. home In good
is only $6850. Be sura to see this ncuiem conaioon. BU4.73U.

Kingwood Heights. 4 bedrms. Lg. LR
washer. Hwd. noon. dbl. garage,

A REAL FAMILY HOME
Almost new and located in the Englewood Dist.. has lge. liv. rm. with raisedfireplace, lge. din. area. 3 B. R.. lovely kitchen with nice eating space.

This home has doe hie plumbing, lge. patio A lge. double plastered garage.
You should see the inside. Owner moving Ac possession almost immediate.

iwm lut wie iamiiy irus is me nome ror you. $l.uuo.

CHAS. HUD KINS & SON
REALTORS

Ph. eves;
DO YOU LIKE CAKDALERIA HGTS.T

808 House) For Solo

Today's Bargain.
$5000

Down. 3 bedroom house and garage
on paved street, near school and
stores, extra large lot, with fruittrees. $3500 full price. Balance hkerent, immediate possession.

Trade
Dandy 9 room modern house tn Cer.

vais on 1 acre. Prica right Want inor near saiem.
M. 0. Humphreys

REAL ESTATE LOANS
1365 Broadway Ph. eve. 85

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
VACANT: Attractive 2--bedroom home.

well constructed. Hdw. Floors. Plas
tered oarage, Ldy Trays. Insulated,
Bus at Door. Priced at $9300.00
Terms to responsible buyer. See us
at once.

Ed D. Potter, Realtor
215 S. High St. Phone

BY OWNER 2 bedroom home near
schools ani bus. Electric beet and
water heater. Urge garage and utility
room. Price $7459 F.H-- A. terms. See
at 1699 Davidson St. Phone
aiter s pjn. for appointment

LOVELY ranch-typ- e 3 B.R. nome. just
completed, choice location, price only
sn.aao. iTione or

Lovely and Livable
NEW HOME

With landscaping possibilities galore
under TALL OAKS and FIRS, Moun
tain View. 3 Bdrms. L. Room Is
I2Vxx20. many built -- ins and closets
Shake exterior, breezeway, brick
planters. 130' frontage on paved
road Excellent location off Dallashighway. 3 Ml. from bridge. Price
$10,300.

Salem's
Real Estate

Exchange
1082 Cascade Dr. Phone

Attractive Property
Near Salem Heights on Liberty Rd

well built, nested shop, separate
xrom nome with good sized
rooms. Wired for range all very
neat and livable. acre with well
drained garden spot, family fruit
and berries. Attractive setting. $2500
aown. price noo.

Be Independent!
This cafe really pays off, and we can

prove it to you.
Less than $2500 down. Price $4950.

Working Couple!
Not too much house, and not too much

yard, but OODLES of comfort!
home with furnace, fireplace,

hardwood floors close to stores and
Vs bl to bus. near 24th and State.

Price $7750

Salem's
Real Estate

Exchange
1082 Cascade Dr. Phone

808 Lots For Solo
KEIZER. seversl large, well located

restricted building lots. 1225 Chema-w- a
Rd.

810 Farms, Acreaat) For Sal
ACRES level, excellent business site,
600 ft. of railroad frontage. House
and garage on property $16,060 Ph

T Howe
A. BERRY garden soil. houses. 1210
Alder. North Cherry.

812 Exchange Real Estate

TRADER HUDKINS
APT. HOUSE

apts. in Kingwood HU-- , each with
private baths, separate meters, in-
sulated, all rented. Live in one, rent
the other three. Owner will trade
for good four bedrm. home.

$15,000
Chas. Hudkins & Son

Realtors
259 N. High St. Ph.

Ph. eves:

have a home that Is Teally
party room with fireplace, lge. lot.
nmrw tww k ine .asi. (.ALL, ran. JUOtiliVa.

BURT PICHA, INC.

250 N. High St.

A Young
win appreciate the bright cheerfulnessquiet neighborhood ot prowi home owners. Nice yard and shrubs. Fireplace

Prica S9S30. caU Pete Geiser.

Trade for City Home
Beautiful view. Salem Heights District. 3 years old. room home and tacre of land. Has basmt. This Is a very nice home and priced to sell for

$0750. Owner wants 2 or $ bdrm. home Inside city, close to bus Una. Call
O. V. Hume. Co-o- p. Broker.

Home in Business Zone
Located close-i- n to Willamette University, main arterial, good $ room home

with auto-o- il heat, fireplace, sprinkling aj stem in yard. Aa Ideal horns
and business location. Prica $8600. Call C. L. Grabenhorst.

On Beautiful Fairmount Hill
2 bdrm. English Cottage on lovelv

liv. rm. with raised fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen A nook on first floor 3
bdrma, bath with sleeping porch up. full basmt. Call 3. E. Law. Salesman.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty Street Phone

Evenings and Sundays call;
Pete Geiser. J. E. Law. O. V. Hume. Broker.

705 Apartmernfta Tot But
BEDROOM auvfurnlshed court apart- -
Jne.it , with, atova and refrigerratoc
spa s. lata. Phone , -

KICt room basement apt. $30. 159
Center St.
PARTMENT for rant. Phone

LNISHXO Private bath, rc--
frtgera tor. null ties paid. Lady ar gen--
tltmin, 15 8We.

TO QUTIT couple. om furnished
apt. ctase to shooing crater. State
House and downtown. Water, heat,
light furnished, also washing nt-chin-a.

688 W. Cottage. Phone 30.

FURNISHED ape. walking distance,
utlnhaa paid. 325 S. Winter. Phone
2- -8749.

ONK ROOM and kitchenette, furnished.
near State House. 1535 State.

unfarmshed raacay. gas range,
washing machine, hat water and util--
ltiys, escept fas. 1333 State St.

fTICELY farnssned apartments. Ambsc
sador a ast limits loe Ma. Summer
St.

i ROOMS furnished, clean and roomy,
front and rear entrance; 1 apartment
1st fleer and also 2nd floor. Phone
3- -7187. OH N. Commercial.

TlfRjilSHtD om apt. $40. Private
bath and entrance. IMS N. Commer-
cial. -

SMALL furnished cottage, clean, close
In. $30- - Utilities, one lasy. rn.

$30 WITH utilities, large housekeeping
room, big closet, plenty light. 348 X.
Washington.

1-- 2 ROOM apL. newly decorated, close
Capitol. Memorial Hospital. Ma S.
Summer.

IIODEHN rnRNISHXD Apartment
bath utilities - walking distance.
450 S. Capitol.

VERY NICE 1 bedroom furnished court
aoartmiflt. Vacancy April 1st. Call

or
rVRNISHED 2 and 3 rooms, children

O- - K. 2310 N. 4th.
f ROOM furnished apartment. Ladies

onlv. No smokers. 1553 Court. Phone

I ROOM furnished. 1 woman. 132 S.
13th. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE ground floor, 3 room
ant. nrivate entrance and Datn. re- -
fngerato.-- . hot water and garbage
furnished. 1775 N. Front. Ph.

SMALL' clean, warm, ground floor
apartment. Lady preferred. 649 rerry.

VERY CLOSE 3 rooms, convenient to
business district, partly furnished.
Eastridse Apt 1055 Edrewater. W.
Salem. .

T3Tj WILL like this one Lovely
room newly decorated, furnished.
roomy. Private bath, private en-
trance, garage. $60. 841 N. Liberty
Pho.ie
OUSING problem, try 3453 State St.
LEAN, attractive, private bath
en t ran- - e. 1009 N. stn.

FURNISHED apartment, private bath,
refrigerator, utility. 428 S. 20th.
1st 420 S. 20th.

LEE APTS.
aiern'L most distinguished adddress.
Beautiful Bachelor apartments with
Pullman Kitchens at Reduced rates.
1 bedroom apts from $72 JO We In-

vite your inspection ar call 41

vV.ntfT at Union Stm.
IT" R MS H ED apartment. 1 blocks from

city center. Call at Woodry Furni-tur-e
Company. 474 S. Commercial.

BEAUTIFUL 3 room apartment and
bath. All electiia appliances fur
nished including automatic washer
and dryer. Call at 13 N. Liberty.
Phone

U K.N apt. close m. S30. $35 with
oriv bath. $50. 788 . Church.

I ROOM furnished apartment, ground
f i or private bath and entrance 145
S 12Ui.

707 Houses For Rami

4 ROOM cittage. fireplace and garage.
Phone or ;

ALMOST NEW 2 bedroom house. Elec-
tric range, automatic heat, hardwood
floors, insulated. 2239 Maple Ave.
ROOM house unfurnished. Garage.

Eiec. hot wtr. Wired for range. Cir-
culating fireplace. Nearly new. 4 biks.
from Capitol bldg. $40 mo. No drink-cr- s

Ref. required. Phone 48.

6nF. BEDROOM house. Hollywood. $34
month. Phone Dallas 2431.

ITODERN 3 year old bouse. 1 bedroom,
attached garage, stove and refriger-
ator furnished, electric heat, hard-
wood floors. 160 month. 1844
N 5th.

I BEDROOM house, electric water heat
er, wired for electric ttove. fireplace.
;arage. Phone

UN FURNISH ED 1 bedroom, wired to
electric range. 1083 8th St.
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

FOR SALE: Scar trailer house. 19417
27 ft. Electric refrigerator & hot
water heater. Fir Creeet Trailer
Court. 3910 N. River Rd. Cabin 1.

20 FT. ALAMA trailer house. Sleeps
4. $795. 3126 Brown Rd. B. W. Miller.

Swiss river
Shy
Male adults
Sweet
potato
Decline to
bid (cards 1

Tiny
Salty
Walked
More
infrequent Veatereajr'a Aaewe
Girl's name 44. FooMike
Baked piece part
of clay ' 40, Kind of fish

una one now. uji ilDOetts.t. nipnwrn nvix .

on oo x ioo corner sot. can Jim.
eana ivyvm

born, good ovine room, good dining

home with guest cfeset. inside utility, nice

Office phones 2 Hfl or 41

Jim

BUY LINES
school & bus. Kit., bath, ldy, rm., hwd.

Full price $6,650.

with fireplace, din. rm.. kit. with dish
bsmt.. on lot 109x129. If you need more

Phone

f w.

Couple
of this cute 2bdrm. home Ideated in

landscaped lot with rock earden. Lee.

806 Houee For Sale

Close to University
1 B. rm.. liv. rm.. D. rm nice IC withlots of rarilttns inside utility rm,plastered, insulated. h.w. firs-- . Irge.garage - TO x 70 lot with plenty ot

shade $599040 $1650 down or willaccept car or trailer baa. as downpayment.

$600 Down
On this 3 bedrm. home balance at

$60.00 per month full bsmt. plaster-
ed. $6800.00 full price.

Lawrence Real Estate
404 South High Phone

SMALL DOWN PAYMENT
3 YEAR OLD MODERN SUBURBAN

2 BEDROOM HOME
With attached garage, fireplace. 'Ve-

netian blinds, hardwood floors, weath-erstripp- ed.

oil heat, unfinished up--
svairs. asonuuy payment of an

principal, interest, taxes andinsurance. Furniture if desired. 3715
June Avenue. Call after 3 P.M. TakeSunny view Avenue to Fisher One
Block North.

North 17th Street
3 B. R. house with full basement on

corner lot with double garage. Nice
lawn, shrubs & fruit trees. $13,700.
Maximum financing.

English Style
3 B. R. houseHi baths, extra large

Irving room, full basement, sawdust
furnace with fan. $14,000. Let us showyou this house. Wt can arrange fi-
nancing.

Ahrams, Bourland A

Skinner
Real Estate Mortgage Loans

Insurance
Office

Evenings- - Ph. Mel Kelley
HERE IS A BUY

3 B. R. L. R. D. R. kit. Sc bath, utility
completely furnished, large lot, good
location. $7500.

8 unit bungalow court, walkine dis
tance to town. Price $45,000.

3 unit rental 7 blocks from downtown.612,600.
A dandy 2 B. R. home, full basement,large L. R. Extra nice kitchen, tiledrain board. Lots of closets, garage,

good terms. Can be had. Price $8700.
Acres at a real price, 11 miles fromSalem.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
475 CENTER ST. PHONE

YOUR CHOICE 2 and 3 bedroom home--
.

Nice location.

$5900.
3 bdrm. hse. Beautiful setting in trees.

7 mi. out on pavement. Small barnplus ideal bldg. spot with 309 ft.
of river frontage. This wont last.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
Son B. Commercial Ph.

Eve. or

One Bedroom
South. Just right for couple. Insideutility, floor furnace, standard con-

struction, electric hot water, wiredfor range, $1000.00 down. $39 per
month, total price $3950.00.

Two Bedroom
The sweetest thing you ever saw.Cape Cod shake in good condition,nice back yard, extra ag. utility rm.It's clean and cozy and . yew can bevery happy with It tor $7958. CallCliff.

Three Bedrooms
Fir grove setting made to order for

trie family who needs room and pri-
vacy. This unusually livable 3 bed-
room shake with lg. liv. & dining
rm. with full basement Sc doublegarage on . extra lg. lot Just outside
the city Will amaze you for $15,750.
Worth investigating. Call Thelma.

224 North High
Phone Ave. 2HH42 or 53

(tcsonljiitatesmau
MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATED PEESS

The Associated Press Is entitled exclusively to the nsa let repebUeetsesl
ef ail the local news printed la this newspaper, a weQ aa aB

AP news dispatches.

MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BrjOEAO OF
AD TESTIS LNQ

$79 N. High St

700 Rentals
707 Houses For Rent
CLOSE In furnished 1 room cabin.

Phone
FRESHLY painted

unfurnished house and garage
wna electric neat. as a monthpets. mile E. of 4 Corners. See at
4375 State. Ph. 75.

VERY NICE unfurniahed 1 bedroom
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